

SC No. 56035/16
FIR No. 254/2012
P.S. Patel Nagar
State Vs. Harbhajan Kaur & Anr.

30.08.2019 (10:45 AM)

Present: Mr. Parvesh Ranga, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused present on bail, with Ld. Counsel Mr. Aminesh Sharma.

No PW present today by this time despite several calls given since morning. Now to come up for PE of atleast three PWs on 18.10.2019. Issue summons to atleast three PWs for next date, alongwith IO and MHC(M) concerned to produce case property.

(Dr. SHAHABUDDIN)
Addl. Sessions Judge/West/Delhi/30.08.2019